Date: 17.11.2020

DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Fee structure of B.Lib.1.Sc.( 1% Sem.) (2020-21)

(a) Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in

(b) Fee Code : T0350

(c) All admitted students are required to submit fee by 19.11.2020 till 5.00 p.m. and
submit the fee slip (on the same day immediately after depositing the fee) at email id:

dlis pu@pu.ac.in

Students graduated from Panjab University

Admission Fee: Rs.12540/- (T0350)
Link to the Fee Portal
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in

Students graduated from the Universities
other than P.U., Chandigarh

Admission Fee: Rs.12540+Rs.1000 (Migration
Fee) = Rs.13540/- (T0350)

Link to the Fee Portal
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in

SC students from Punjab, graduated from
P.U., Chandigarh

Admission Fee: Rs.300/-

(subject to the provision of Residence Proof +
Income Certificate + Category Certificate duly
signed by Chief Judicial Magistrate)

Link to the Fee Portal
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in

SC students from Punjab and graduated
from the Universities other than P.U.,
Chandigarh

Admission Fee: Rs.300/-+ Rs.1000 (migration
fee) = Rs.1300/- (subject to the provision of
Residence Proof +Income Certificate +Category
Certificate duly signed by Chief Judicial
Magistrate)

Link to the Fee Portal
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in

For B.Lib.l.Sc. students

Rs.500/- as Membership Fee in the name of
Panjab University Library & Information Science
Students Association

In State Bank of India,

Account No. 10444984427
IFSC Code: SBIN0000742
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DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
Date: 17.11.2020

Merit List for Admission to Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.LI1B.1.SC.)
2020-21

Sports Selected =3 seats

Overall | Sports Point
No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name | Marks
1. 2015014323 Sachin Rana Hans Raj 1388.725 48
2. 2015021030 Vinod Kumar Ramesh Kumar | 1508.031 36
Sd/-

Office Incharge




